cl

10

11

12

13

Equipe

1. TRITYC 1:04:56

HOCQUARD VIVIEN : 1:04:53 (1°)
MARCOLINI BENOIT : 1:04:55 (2°)
BONASSO FRANCK : 1:04:56 (3°)

2. POISSONS TRIATHLON  1:05:06 a 0:10
BILLAUDEL MALO : 1:05:06 (4°)

GASTINE ALEXANDRE : 1:05:06 (5°)

COLLE CLEMENT : 1:05:06 (6°)

3. TACC 1:05:10 a0:14

BRESCHET CHARLES : 1:05:10 (7°)

TOULET GABIN : 1:05:10 (8°)
DENIS-SEMBLAT GUILLAUME : 1:05:10 (9°)

4. ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI MASTER  1:06:05 a 1:09

LAUFFENBURGER MANUEL : 1:06:05 (10°)
TUPET XAVIER : 1:06:05 (11°)
MATHIEU ERIC : 1:06:05 (12°)

92.
91.
93.

25.
23.
21.

b

1.
2.
4.

5. METROPOLE GRAND NANCY TRIATHLON  1:06:25 a 1:29

FREIFER QUENTIN : 1:06:24 (13°)

NURDIN GUILLAUME : 1:06:25 (14°)

MULLER ROMAIN : 1:06:25 (15°)

6. LANEUVEVILLE TRIATHLON 1:06:39 a1:43
MAZERAND SEBASTIEN : 1:06:39 (16°)

DIDELOT ANTOINE : 1:06:39 (17°)

GEISLER CHARLES : 1:06:39 (18°)

7. TRIATHLON BRUMATH VETERANS  1:07:48 a2:52

MOREAUD OLIVIER : 1:07:47 (19°)
MEYER YANNICK : 1:07:48 (20°)
DIEDERLE ALEXIS : 1:07:48 (21°)

8. VICAFALCK3 1:10:06 a5:10
HAREL JEAN LOUIS : 1:10:05 (23°)
FICK PASCAL : 1:10:05 (24°)

CAURLA VINCENT : 1:10:06 (25°)

9. LATRIM'TEAM  1:10:28 a5:32
RECEVEUR NICOLAS : 1:10:28 (26°)
STREIFF NOELINE : 1:10:28 (27°)
RINALDI SABRINA : 1:10:28 (28°)

10. ALATAC 1:11:34 36:38
NEVEU CYRIL : 1:11:33 (32°)
GSTALDER ERIC: 1:11:33 (33°)
BUTTERLIN CLEMENT : 1:11:34 (34°)
11. VITTEL TRIATHLON MIXTE 1:13:47 a8:51
BALLAND FREDERIC : 1:13:47 (36°)
BONNEAU SANDRYNE : 1:13:47 (37°)
POLESE EMMANUEL : 1:13:47 (38°)
13. VICAFALCK4 1:14:25 a9:29
CARRUBBA SALVATORE : 1:14:24 (45°)
PEIFFER SEBASTIEN : 1:14:24 (46°)
LEMOINE DIDIER : 1:14:25 (47°)

14. BRUMATH TRIATHLON 2 1:14:44 a9:48
REBISCHUNG MARC : 1:14:44 (48°)
RANC PHILIPPE : 1:14:44 (49°)

28.
26.
27.

32.
34.
35.

37.
40.
36.

42.
44,
41.

111.
112.
113.

49.
48.
46.

119.
117.
116.

86.
90.
89.

77.
78.

CHALLENGE GRAND EST - TRIMSTILL 2019

3 Equipiers

S S S S S S S

S

Sexe Club

TRIATHLON THIONVILLE YUTZ HOMME
TRIATHLON THIONVILLE YUTZ HOMME
TRIATHLON THIONVILLE YUTZ HOMME

POISSONS TRIATHLON HOMME
POISSONS TRIATHLON HOMME
POISSONS TRIATHLON HOMME
TAC COLMAR HOMME
TAC COLMAR HOMME
TAC COLMAR HOMME
ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI HOMME
ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI HOMME
ASPTT STRASBOURG TRI HOMME

METROPOLE GRAND NANCY Tl HOMME
METROPOLE GRAND NANCY Tl HOMME
METROPOLE GRAND NANCY Tl HOMME

TRIATHLON LANEUVEVILLE DE' HOMME
TRIATHLON LANEUVEVILLE DE' HOMME
TRIATHLON LANEUVEVILLE DE' HOMME

BRUMATH TRIATHLON HOMME
BRUMATH TRIATHLON HOMME
BRUMATH TRIATHLON HOMME

VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII HOMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENIl HOMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII HOMME

TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM MIXTE
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM MIXTE
TRIMOVAL MOLSHEIM MIXTE
TAC COLMAR HOMME
TAC COLMAR HOMME
TAC COLMAR HOMME
VITTEL TRIATHLON MIXTE
VITTEL TRIATHLON MIXTE
VITTEL TRIATHLON MIXTE

VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII HOMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII HOMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII HOMME

BRUMATH TRIATHLON
BRUMATH TRIATHLON

HOMME
HOMME

Categ

CAP1

8:57
8:56
8:59

8:57
8:54
8:57

8:41
8:42
8:41

9:11
9:15
9:18

8:59
8:57
9:00

9:23
9:23
9:22

9:44
9:49
9:46

10:15
10:12
10:11

9:42
9:35
9:34

9:47
9:46
9:49

10:19
10:21
10:16

10:58
11:12
11:04

11:00
10:58

VELO1

18:44
18:46
18:42

18:48
18:51
18:47

18:50
18:49
18:45

18:54
18:49
18:46

19:16
19:19
19:15

19:01
19:02
19:00

18:59
18:55
18:57

19:20
19:23
19:24

19:57
20:05
20:09

20:24
20:24
20:23

20:49
20:47
20:50

21:09
20:53
21:03

20:47
20:49

CAP2

9:45
9:44
9:46

9:30
9:28
9:30

9:54
9:57
10:02

10:05
10:04
10:06

9:49
9:48
9:53

10:13
10:11
10:12

10:22
10:22
10:22

10:51
10:49
10:49

10:59
10:58
10:53

10:42
10:43
10:48

11:13
11:13
11:07

11:50
11:51
11:48

12:00
11:54

VELO2

18:51
18:52
18:50

19:15
19:16
19:16

19:04
19:02
19:01

18:58
19:01
18:59

19:23
19:24
19:20

18:59
19:01
19:00

19:10
19:09
19:08

20:08
20:10
20:11

20:00
20:02
20:06

20:54
20:54
20:48

21:23
21:21
21:31

20:37
20:38
20:40

21:02
21:08

CAP3

8:34
8:35
8:37

8:34
8:35
8:35

8:40
8:38
8:39

8:55
8:55
8:54

8:56
8:54
8:55

9:02
9:01
9:03

9:31
9:30
9:33

9:29
9:29
9:30

9:47
9:46
9:44

9:45
9:44
9:43

10:02
10:03
10:01

9:48
9:48
9:47

9:53
9:53

Categ. Gr EST Grand Est

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

SCHALL ERIC : 1:14:44 (50°)

15. LES TRICERATOPS 1:16:16 a 11:20
VIVOT KEVIN : 1:16:15 (54°)

HERBRECHT LUC : 1:16:15 (55°)

LEMIUS MATHIEU : 1:16:16 (56°)

18. NAVECO BOYS 1:16:59 a12:03
SUBLON MARC : 1:16:59 (65°)

RIEHL MICKAEL : 1:16:59 (66°)

KAYSER ERIC : 1:16:59 (67°)

19. TRIBISCHES 1:18:07 a13:11
DORFFER EVE : 1:18:06 (69°)

DORFFER DAVID : 1:18:07 (70°)

CUNY LAURENT : 1:18:07 (71°)

20. TCVDN VETERANTS  1:18:39 a13:43
KREMSER EMMANUEL : 1:18:38 (72°)
STRHAUSS LAURENT : 1:18:38 (73°)

MERLO SYLVAIN : 1:18:39 (74°)

22. LESACOLYTES 1:22:15 a17:19
XOLIN ARNAUD : 1:22:15 (81°)
DECHAMBENOIT ALEXANDRE : 1:22:15 (82°)
MARC CELINE : 1:22:15 (83°)

23. VITTELTRIATHLON  1:22:19 a17:23
PETIT LAURENT : 1:22:14 (79°)

MAUPETIT NORBERT : 1:22:14 (80°)
GUICHARD JEROME : 1:22:19 (84°)

25. VTICAFALCK 7 1:24:02 a19:06
WAGNER ALEXIS : 1:24:02 (90°)

MULLER STEPHAN : 1:24:02 (91°)

VELA ROMAIN : 1:24:02 (92°)

26. EQUIPE DU PRESIDENT DU VTCA  1:24:08 a19:12

CAURLA DIDIER : 1:24:08 (93°)

GUFFANTI DIDIER : 1:24:08 (94°)

CIOTA PHILIPPE : 1:24:08 (95°)

27. VTICAFALCK 01 1:28:20 a23:24
VELA MANUEL : 1:28:20 (96°)

SPOREN JULIEN : 1:28:20 (97°)

D ANGELO GABRIEL : 1:28:20 (98°)

28. BOULETS - BOULETTE 1:28:38 a23:42
TORNOW LAURENT : 1:28:37 (99°)
MARTIN DAVID : 1:28:37 (100°)

MARTIN MARIE : 1:28:38 (101°)

29. NAVECO MIXTE 1:30:12 a 25:16
DEWEVER PIERRE-MARIE : 1:30:12 (102°)
BOULESTEIX SOLENE : 1:30:12 (103°)
DEWEVER ANAIS : 1:30:12 (104°)

30. VTICAFALCK 1:30:46 a 25:50
HARY DAVID : 1:30:45 (108°)
GRASMUCK PHILIPPE : 1:30:45 (109°)
HEIBLE JOELLE : 1:30:46 (110°)

33. BRUMATH TRIATHLON LADIES  1:39:55 a 34:59

IFFER MALIKA : 1:39:55 (121°)

SCHALL JULIE : 1:39:55 (122°)

SCHULER NADINE : 1:39:55 (123°)

34. TULADIPADOM  1:45:56 a41:00
GEISZLER TUNDE : 1:45:56 (124°)
BOURDAIRE LAURENT : 1:45:56 (125°)
SCHAEFFER DIDIER : 1:45:56 (126°)

80.

68.
67.
66.

82.
81.
83.

158.
157.
156.

12.
11.
14.

137.
136.
138.

20.
18.
17.

56.
57.
59.

102.
103.
101.

73.
74.
71.

131.
132.
133.

130.
127.
129.

142.
143.
144.

167.
166.
168.

125.
124.
122.

S

S

S S =L

S

BRUMATH TRIATHLON HOMME
CONSEIL EUROPE TRI HOMME
CONSEIL EUROPE TRI HOMME
CONSEIL EUROPE TRI HOMME
NAVECO BETSCHDORF HOMME
NAVECO BETSCHDORF HOMME
NAVECO BETSCHDORF HOMME
TRI CLUB BISCHWILLER MIXTE

TRI CLUB BISCHWILLER MIXTE

TRI CLUB BISCHWILLER MIXTE

TRI VOSGES DU NORD HOMME
TRI VOSGES DU NORD HOMME
TRI VOSGES DU NORD HOMME

ATHLETIC COLMAR LIBERTE TR MIXTE
ATHLETIC COLMAR LIBERTE TR MIXTE
ATHLETIC COLMAR LIBERTE TR MIXTE

VITTEL TRIATHLON HOMME
VITTEL TRIATHLON HOMME
VITTEL TRIATHLON HOMME

VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII HOMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENIl HOMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII HOMME

VTCA FALCK HOMME
VTCA FALCK HOMME
VTCA FALCK HOMME

VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENIl HOMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENIl HOMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII HOMME

SG WANTZENAU TRI MIXTE
SG WANTZENAU TRI MIXTE
SG WANTZENAU TRI MIXTE
NAVECO BETSCHDORF MIXTE
NAVECO BETSCHDORF MIXTE
NAVECO BETSCHDORF MIXTE

VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII MIXTE
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII MIXTE
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII MIXTE

BRUMATH TRIATHLON FEMME
BRUMATH TRIATHLON FEMME
BRUMATH TRIATHLON FEMME
CONSEIL EUROPE TRI MIXTE
CONSEIL EUROPE TRI MIXTE
CONSEIL EUROPE TRI MIXTE

10:56

10:20
10:27
10:21

11:17
11:13
11:15

11:05
11:08
11:07

10:54
10:56
10:43

11:38
11:40
11:34

11:05
11:18
11:08

11:39
11:37
11:34

12:29
12:32
12:26

13:18
13:13
13:11

12:40
12:41
12:39

12:26
12:25
12:26

13:30
13:24
13:27

14:10
14:13
14:11

14:28
14:27
14:24

20:50

21:47
21:41
21:47

21:40
21:43
21:43

22:07
22:05
22:05

21:48
21:46
21:58

23:32
23:34
23:39

23:32
23:19
23:22

24:28
24:27
24:33

22:48
22:46
22:51

23:20
23:23
23:27

23:55
23:52
23:53

25:38
25:36
25:34

25:29
25:32
25:29

28:57
28:55
28:55

28:55
28:57
29:00

11:56

12:11
12:17
12:08

11:46
11:47
11:42

12:14
12:15
12:15

12:11
12:10
12:08

12:25
12:30
12:32

12:26
12:33
12:20

12:49
12:52
12:45

13:20
13:18
13:17

14:59
14:48
14:43

14:27
14:29
14:28

13:28
13:31
13:25

13:54
13:56
13:56

14:50
14:55
14:52

16:19
16:21
16:19

21:06

21:26
21:20
21:30

21:40
21:39
21:43

21:50
21:48
21:48

22:39
22:41
22:42

23:23
23:19
23:18

24:09
24:01
24:23

24:01
24:00
24:03

23:29
23:31
23:31

24:27
24:33
24:35

24:43
24:44
24:46

26:50
26:48
26:51

25:30
25:29
25:29

28:48
28:44
28:49

30:47
30:44
30:45

9:53

10:30
10:28
10:28

10:34
10:35
10:35

10:48
10:49
10:50

11:04
11:04
11:06

11:15
11:09
11:11

11:00
11:00
11:04

11:03
11:03
11:05

12:00
11:59
12:02

12:14
12:22
12:22

12:49
12:50
12:50

11:47
11:50
11:54

12:21
12:22
12:23

13:07
13:06
13:06

15:25
15:25
15:26

Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Masc
Masc
Masc

Fem
Fem

Masc
Masc
Masc

GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE



28 35. LES FEMININES DU VTAC FALCK
JOST SARAH : 1:51:21 (129°)
SIRK MALLORIE : 1:51:22 (130°)
FLAUDER MELANIE : 1:51:22 (131°)

1:51:22 a46:26

29 36. OBJECTIFLUNE 1:56:31 a51:35

SERO BENOIT : 1:56:30 (132°)
STEHLI MAURICE : 1:56:30 (133°)
HAEBIG PHILIPPE : 1:56:31 (134°)

171.
172.
173.

108.
109.
106.

S

VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII FEMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII FEMME
VELO TRIATHLON CLUB AVENII FEMME

ATHLETIC COLMAR LIBERTE TR HOMME
ATHLETIC COLMAR LIBERTE TR HOMME
ATHLETIC COLMAR LIBERTE TR HOMME

15:31
15:31
15:30

18:26
18:42
18:25

30:08
30:09
30:12

30:34
30:21
30:34

17:48
17:47
17:44

19:21
19:17
19:17

32:06
32:07
32:09

30:25
30:25
30:30

15:46
15:46
15:45

17:43
17:44
17:43

Fem
Fem

Masc
Masc
Masc

GE
GE
GE

GE
GE
GE



